23
0
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 230
230
O
pt
oe

232-46426 1609 1 2 026.516434
265-51292 1405 9 424.512932
DWH Order Code
Fixing
Centres
Display
Area
Module Size (overall)
OPT223a
RS232 Adaptor
Supply voltage 5V Supply current 20 to 30mA
265-524RS232 Adaptor
232-5065.0mm4 0 6
232-4905.1mm4 0 2
481-6589.0mm2 0 4
232-4885.0mm2 0 4
481-6469.0mm2 0 2
232-4764.7mm2 0 2
232-4648.8mm2 0 1
265-5125.0mm2 0 1
25+10+3+1+Format
Price Each
Order Code
Character
Height
232-506CU40066SCPB-T20A122100mA3.5 5.04 0 6
232-490CU40026SCPB-T20A2800mA3.3 5.054 0 2
481-658CU20049SCPB-T20A2400mA6.4 9.12 0 4
232-488CU20045SCPB-T23A2500mA3.0 5.02 0 4
481-646CU20029SCPB-T20A2700mA(typ)6.2 9.52 0 2
232-476CU20025SCPB-T20A8420mA2.55 4.652 0 2
232-464CU209SCPB-T20A2500mA4.45 8.82 0 1
265-512CU205SCPB-T21A2200mA3.3 5.02 0 1
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
User
Definable